ANOOP APPARELS (2025 - 2026)

OUTSTANDING BILL WISE

From: 01/04/2024 To: 30/05/2025 PageNo.: 1
SalesMan :
Date Bill No. Bill Amount Rec. Amount Balance Balance Days Remark
MUKESH NX,LAKHANDUR
WADSA ROAD LAKHANDUR
9175310178
SalesMan : SALESMAN 1
20/02/2025 3112 35025.00 30670.00 4355.00 4355.00 99
Month Total 35025.00 30670.00 4355.00
11/03/2025 3346 42019.00 0.00 42019.00 46374.00 80
12/03/2025 3361 111676.00 0.00 111676.00 158050.00 79
27/03/2025 3594 24970.00 0.00 24970.00 183020.00 64
Month Total 178665.00 0.00 178665.00
12/04/2025 176 46681.00 0.00 46681.00 229701.00 48
19/04/2025 305 58630.00 0.00 58630.00 288331.00 41
19/04/2025 313 31233.00 0.00 31233.00 319564.00 41
22/04/2025 340 42553.00 0.00 42553.00 362117.00 38
28/04/2025 434 10295.00 0.00 10295.00 372412.00 32
30/04/2025 463 40682.00 0.00 40682.00 413094.00 30
Month Total 230074.00 0.00 230074.00
10/05/2025 570 53827.00 0.00 53827.00 466921.00 20
Month Total 53827.00 0.00 53827.00
... femereo 3067000 46692100
Grand Total : 497591.00 30670.00 466921.00



